
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00167, Killebrew

U Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  0.392 Mi N of Killebrew Dr

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 15,809

 17,449
 11,708

Payette (38)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 11

 7,895

 8,652
 6,002

 7,914

 8,798
 5,706

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - - - - - -

S DIR - - - - - - -

N DIR - - - - - - -

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- - - - - 19,289 13,476

- - - - - 9,660 6,695

- - - - - 9,629 6,781

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10,963 15,652 17,651 17,399 17,041 18,353 11,772

5,617 7,958 8,917 8,756 8,592 9,241 5,433

5,346 7,694 8,734 8,643 8,449 9,112 6,339

27 28 - - - - -

10,621 17,018 - - - - -

5,079 8,587 - - - - -

5,542 8,431 - - - - -

MADW 10,792 16,335 17,651 17,399 17,041 18,821 12,624

STDEV 242 966 - - - 662 1,205

DAYFAC 1.46 0.97 0.90 0.91 0.93 0.84 1.25

February 2011
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